
TRIP SUMMARY
by Bus

03/31/2021

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 13

BLANCHARD 13 AM

ABRHS7:50 am 1

196 NEWTOWN RD7:55 am 2

35 NASHOBA RD8:01 am 3

404 SARGENT RD8:06 am 4

451 SARGENT RD8:07 am 5

804 LIBERTY SQ RD8:10 am 6

1024 LIBERTY SQUARE RD8:11 am 7

1137 LIBERTY SQ RD8:12 am 8

1155 LIBERTY SQ RD8:13 am 9

222 DAVIDSON RD8:16 am 10

201 DAVIDSON RD8:16 am 11

DAVIDSON RD @ OSCEOLA DR8:18 am 12

DAVIDSON RD @ DEPOT RD8:19 am 13

333 DEPOT RD8:20 am 14

430 DEPOT RD8:21 am 15

DEPOT RD @ BUTLER WAY8:22 am 16

536 LIBERTY SQ RD8:23 am 17

LIBERTY SQ RD @ JOSEPH RD8:24 am 18

284 LIBERTY SQ RD8:26 am 19

203 LIBERTY SQ RD8:27 am 20

LIBERTY SQ RD @  REED FARM 

RD

8:28 am 21

LIBERTY SQ RD @ GUGGINS 

LN

8:29 am 22

BLANCHARD (5)8:32 am 23

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 13

BLANCHARD 13 PM

BLANCHARD (5)3:25 pm 1

LIBERTY SQ RD @ GUGGINS 

LN

3:31 pm 2

LIBERTY SQ RD @  REED FARM 

RD

3:32 pm 3

203 LIBERTY SQ RD3:33 pm 4

284 LIBERTY SQ RD3:34 pm 5

LIBERTY SQ RD @ JOSEPH RD3:36 pm 6

536 LIBERTY SQ RD3:37 pm 7

804 LIBERTY SQ RD3:39 pm 8

1024 LIBERTY SQ  RD3:40 pm 9

1137 LIBERTY SQ RD3:42 pm 10

1155 LIBERTY SQ RD3:42 pm 11

222 DAVIDSON RD3:45 pm 12

201 DAVIDSON RD3:46 pm 13

DAVIDSON RD @ OSCEOLA DR3:47 pm 14

DAVIDSON RD @  DEPOT RD3:48 pm 15

333 DEPOT RD3:49 pm 16

430 DEPOT RD3:50 pm 17

DEPOT RD @ BUTLER WAY3:51 pm 18

451 SARGENT RD3:53 pm 19

404 SARGENT RD3:54 pm 20

35 NASHOBA RD3:57 pm 21

196 NEWTOWN RD4:05 pm 22

CONANT BUS LOT4:12 pm 23

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 18

BLANCHARD 18 AM

RJ GREY JHS7:50 am 1

353 MAIN ST7:52 am 2

CONCORD RD @  WOOD LN7:55 am 3

CONCORD RD @ ALCOTT ST7:58 am 4

12 PHLOX LN8:01 am 5

GREAT RD @ HARVARD CT8:05 am 6

MARSHALL PATH @ 

BLUEBERRY PATH

8:13 am 7

33 HARRIS ST8:19 am 8

GREAT RD @ HENLEY RD8:21 am 9

NAGOG PARK @ AVALON DR8:25 am 10

380 -390  GREAT RD8:31 am 11

BLANCHARD (5)8:46 am 12

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 18

BLANCHARD 18 PM

BLANCHARD (5)3:25 pm 1

ADMIN BLDG3:34 pm 2

353 MAIN ST3:37 pm 3

CONCORD RD @ WOOD LN3:40 pm 4

CONCORD RD @ ALCOTT ST3:43 pm 5

12 PHLOX LN3:46 pm 6

GREAT RD @ HARVARD CT3:50 pm 7

MARSHALL PATH @ 

BLUEBERRY PATH

3:58 pm 8

33 HARRIS ST4:03 pm 9

GREAT RD @ HENLEY RD4:05 pm 10

NAGOG PARK @ AVALON DR4:09 pm 11

380-392 GREAT RD4:15 pm 12

CONANT BUS LOT4:22 pm 13

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 19

BLANCHARD 19 AM

ABRHS7:50 am 1

ARLINGTON ST @  BIRCH 

RIDGE RD

7:54 am 2

645 DEPOT RD8:01 am 3

DEPOT RD @ EMANUEL DR8:01 am 4

DEPOT RD @ PATCH HILL RD8:02 am 5

772 DEPOT RD8:03 am 6

969 DEPOT RD8:05 am 7

167 MIDDLE RD8:06 am 8

773 MASS AVE8:08 am 9

HILL RD @ WHITCOMB RD8:12 am 10

HILL RD @ BARTEAU LN8:14 am 11

379 HILL RD8:15 am 12

582 HILL RD8:16 am 13

HILL RD @ TOKATAWAN 

SPRING LN

8:19 am 14

1081 HILL RD8:20 am 15

926 HILL RD8:24 am 16

1228 HILL RD8:26 am 17

828 HILL RD8:30 am 18

286 PICNIC STREET8:31 am 19

PICNIC ST @ AVEBURY CIR8:32 am 20

198 PICNIC ST8:33 am 21

BLANCHARD (5)8:37 am 22

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 19

BLANCHARD 19 PM

BLANCHARD (5)3:25 pm 1

645 DEPOT RD3:33 pm 2

667 DEPOT RD (PM ONLY)3:33 pm 3

DEPOT RD @ EMANUEL DR3:37 pm 4

DEPOT RD @ PATCH HILL RD3:38 pm 5

772 DEPOT RD3:38 pm 6

969 DEPOT RD3:40 pm 7

167 MIDDLE RD3:42 pm 8

773 MASS AVE3:43 pm 9

HILL RD @ WHITCOMB RD3:48 pm 10

HILL RD @ BARTEAU LN3:49 pm 11

379 HILL RD3:50 pm 12

582 HILL RD3:52 pm 13

HILL RD @ TOKATAWAN 

SPRING LN

3:54 pm 14

1081 HILL RD3:55 pm 15

1228 HILL RD3:57 pm 16

926 HILL RD4:00 pm 17

828 HILL RD4:01 pm 18

286 PICNIC STREET4:02 pm 19

PICNIC ST @ AVEBURY CIR4:03 pm 20

198 PICNIC ST4:04 pm 21

BIRCH RIDGE RD @ 

ARLINGTON ST

4:12 pm 22

CONANT BUS LOT4:19 pm 23
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LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 22

BLANCHARD 22 AM

RJ GREY JHS7:55 am 1

66 RIVER ST8:00 am 2

GIOCONDA AVE @ OLDE 

SURREY DR

8:05 am 3

PARKER ST @ DRUMMER / 

SILVER HILL

8:07 am 4

185 PARKER ST8:09 am 5

141 HIGH ST8:10 am 6

8 HIGH ST8:13 am 7

ROBBINS ST @ PRESCOTT RD8:16 am 8

MARTIN ST @  ANTHEM WAY8:18 am 9

10 NOTRE DAME ROAD8:23 am 10

98 SUMMER ST8:25 am 11

ETHAN ALLEN DR @ PAUL 

REVERE RD

8:27 am 12

38 PINE HILL RD8:30 am 13

PINE HILL RD @ STONEHEDGE 

PL

8:31 am 14

189 BURROUGHS RD8:33 am 15

275 BURROUGHS RD8:34 am 16

378 BURROUGHS RD8:35 am 17

BLANCHARD (5)8:38 am 18

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 22

BLANCHARD 22 PM

BLANCHARD (5)3:25 pm 1

378 BURROUGHS RD3:30 pm 2

275 BURROUGHS RD3:31 pm 3

189 BURROUGHS RD3:32 pm 4

PINE HILL RD @ STONEHEDGE 

PL

3:34 pm 5

38 PINE HILL RD3:34 pm 6

ETHAN ALLEN DR @  PAUL 

REVERE RD

3:36 pm 7

10 NOTRE DAME RD3:41 pm 8

98 SUMMER ST3:44 pm 9

MARTIN ST @  ANTHEM WAY3:50 pm 10

ROBBINS ST @ PRESCOTT RD3:52 pm 11

66 RIVER ST3:57 pm 12

GIOCONDA AVE @ OLDE 

SURREY DR

3:59 pm 13

PARKER ST @ DRUMMER/ 

SILVER HILL RD

4:02 pm 14

185 PARKER ST4:03 pm 15

141 HIGH ST4:05 pm 16

8 HIGH ST4:07 pm 17

CONANT BUS LOT4:13 pm 18

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 29

BLANCHARD 29 AM

ABRHS7:50 am 1

284 CODMAN HILL RD8:04 am 2

CODMAN HILL RD @ 310 

CODMAN HILL RD

8:05 am 3

617 OLD HARVARD RD8:09 am 4

527 OLD HARVARD RD8:10 am 5

ROBINSON RD @  STEELE LN8:12 am 6

303 ROBINSON RD8:13 am 7

ROBINSON RD @ HAGER LN8:14 am 8

242 OLD HARVARD RD8:16 am 9

OLD HARVARD RD @ MAYFAIR 

RD

8:17 am 10

OLD HARVARD RD @ PIERCE 

LN

8:18 am 11

BURROUGHS RD @ WHITNEY 

LN

8:20 am 12

855 BURROUGHS RD8:20 am 13

BURROUGHS RD @ PRIEST LN8:21 am 14

520 BURROUGHS RD8:23 am 15

STOW RD @ CHESTER RD8:25 am 16

STOW RD @ TAMARACK LN8:25 am 17

536 FLAGG HILL ROAD8:28 am 18

FLAGG HILL RD @ HOWARD 

LN

8:30 am 19

FLAGG HILL RD @  

WOODWARD LN

8:31 am 20

FLAGG HILL RD @  

WINDEMERE RD

8:31 am 21

FLAGG HILL RD @ TAYLOR 

FARM RD

8:32 am 22

119 FLAGG HILL ROAD8:33 am 23

SUMMER RD @ PINE PASTURE 

RUN

8:35 am 24

BLANCHARD (5)8:38 am 25

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 29

BLANCHARD 29 PM

BLANCHARD (5)3:25 pm 1

284 CODMAN HILL RD3:35 pm 2

CODMAN HILL RD @  310 

CODMAN HILL RD

3:36 pm 3

617 OLD HARVARD RD3:40 pm 4

527 OLD HARVARD RD3:41 pm 5

ROBINSON RD @ STEELE LN3:43 pm 6

303 ROBINSON RD3:44 pm 7

ROBINSON RD @ HAGER LN3:45 pm 8

242 OLD HARVARD RD3:47 pm 9

OLD HARVARD RD @ MAYFAIR 

RD

3:47 pm 10

OLD HARVARD RD @  PIERCE 

LN

3:49 pm 11

BURROUGHS RD @ WHITNEY 

LN

3:50 pm 12

855 BURROUGHS RD3:51 pm 13

BURROUGHS RD @ PRIEST LN3:52 pm 14

520 BURROUGHS RD3:54 pm 15

STOW @ CHESTER3:56 pm 16

STOW RD @ TAMARACK LN3:58 pm 17

536 FLAGG HILL ROAD4:01 pm 18

FLAGG HILL RD @  HOWARD 

LN

4:03 pm 19

FLAGG HILL RD & 

WOODWARD LN

4:04 pm 20

FLAGG HILL RD @  

WINDEMERE RD

4:04 pm 21

FLAGG HILL RD @ TAYLOR 

FARM

4:05 pm 22

119 FLAGG HILL RD4:06 pm 23

SUMMER RD @ PINE PASTURE 

RUN

4:08 pm 24

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 32

BLANCHARD 32 AM

ABRHS8:05 am 1

MASS AVE @ APPLEWOOD DR8:10 am 2

MASS AVE @  SADLER FARM LN8:11 am 3

MASS AVE @ PADDOCK LN8:18 am 4

95 SWANSON RD8:20 am 5

SWANSON RD @ SWANSON CT8:22 am 6

SWANSON RD @ SPENCER RD8:23 am 7

288 SWANSON RD8:25 am 8

196-232 SWANSON RD8:27 am 9

140 SWANSON RD8:28 am 10

1151 BURROUGHS RD8:32 am 11

674 MASS AVE8:36 am 12

MASS AVE @ LORING AVE8:37 am 13

BLANCHARD (5)8:39 am 14
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LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 32

BLANCHARD 32 PM

BLANCHARD (5)3:25 pm 1

MASS AVE @ APPLEWOOD DR3:35 pm 2

MASS AVE @  SADLER FARM LN3:36 pm 3

MASS AVE @ PADDOCK LN3:42 pm 4

95 SWANSON RD3:45 pm 5

SWANSON RD @ SWANSON CT3:46 pm 6

SWANSON RD @ SPENCER RD3:47 pm 7

288 SWANSON RD3:49 pm 8

196-232 SWANSON RD3:51 pm 9

140 SWANSON RD3:52 pm 10

1151 BURROUGHS RD3:56 pm 11

674 MASS AVE4:00 pm 12

MASS AVE @ LORING AVE4:01 pm 13

CONANT BUS LOT4:12 pm 14
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